
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1971; Date Recorded= 1971/06; Party Seq= 2;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197106170000
24620

06/17/1971
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee DEEDS ATLAS
FINANCIAL
CORP

258 433

197106240000
25860

06/24/1971
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ELLISON,
WAYNE P.

176 95

197106240000
25870

06/24/1971
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ELLISON,
LOVIS

176 95

197106070000
22560

06/07/1971
12:00:00

INDIAN
VALLEY
SECOND
SECTOR
CORRECTED
05/07/07

Grantor MAPS 2ND SECTOR 5 75 5 75 Book:5 Pg:75
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY
SECOND
SECTOR
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/07/07

197106150000
00180

06/15/1971
10:37:01

HOULDITCH C
E

Grantee AFFIDAVITS CURRY B B 268 339 Other:SEE
INST

197106290000
26470

06/29/1971
12:00:00

OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR
CORRECTED
05/07/07

Grantor MAPS 2ND SECTOR-
PELHAM

5 76 5 76 Book:5 Pg:76
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/07/07


