Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1971; Date Recorded= 1971/06; Party Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197106170000 24620	06/17/1971 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	DEEDS	ATLAS FINANCIAL CORP	258	433				
197106240000 25860	06/24/1971 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ELLISON, WAYNE P.	176	95				
197106240000 25870	06/24/1971 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ELLISON, LOVIS	176	95				
197106070000 22560	06/07/1971 12:00:00	INDIAN VALLEY SECOND SECTOR CORRECTED 05/07/07	Grantor	MAPS	2ND SECTOR	5	75	5	75		Book:5 Pg:75 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY SECOND SECTOR Desc:CORREC TED 05/07/07
197106150000 00180	06/15/1971 10:37:01	HOULDITCH C	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	CURRY B B	268	339				Other:SEE INST
197106290000 26470		OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES SECOND SECTOR CORRECTED 05/07/07	Grantor	MAPS	2ND SECTOR- PELHAM	5	76	5	76		Book:5 Pg:76 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES SECOND SECTOR Desc:CORREC TED 05/07/07